
 
  
 
 
 

 

Marlborough Gardening Association Programme 2024-2025 
 

All meetings are held at Marlborough Town Hall 
6.45pm for 7.30pm 

(unless otherwise stated) 
 
 

Wednesday 13 March 2024 
Demonstration ‘Flowers for Easter’  

Kate Howard 
Display Table: Early Spring Flowers 

 
Wednesday 10 April  

Growing Fruit in Limited Spaces 
Jan Lambourne 

Display Table: Daffodils of all kinds 
 

Wednesday 24 April  
Outing: Painswick Rococo Gardens & Cerney House Gardens 

 
Wednesday 8 May 

Early Summer Colour 
Peter Biggs 

Display Table: A Vase of Flowers 
 

Saturday 18 May  
Plant Sale at the Town Hall 

 
Tuesday 11 June 

Outing: Loseley Park & Hortus Loci Plant Centre  
 

Friday 28 – Sunday 30 June 
Weekend Away - Devon 

 
Thursday 18 July  

Outing: Malverleys Garden & Stockcross House Garden 
 

Wednesday 14 August 
Creating a Downland Garden 

Robert Harvey 
Display Table: Perennials and wildflowers 

Venue: Youth & Community Centre 
  

Wednesday 11 September 
New Tricks for Old Gardeners 

Katherine Crouch 
Display Table: Colourful cut flowers 

 



 
 
 
 

Friday 27 September  
Outing: Malvern Autumn Show 

 
Wednesday 9 October 
Glass Painting Flora 

Lynn Jones 
Display Table: Late seasonal colour 

 
Wednesday 13 November 

Global Warming – Its Impact on the Garden Year 
 Suzanna Milward 

Display Table: Evergreen foliage for a vase 
 

Wednesday 11 December 
Christmas Wreath Demonstration 

Sara Willman 
 

Wednesday 8 January 2025 
Architectural Planting 

John Tucker 
Display Table: Best Garden Tool 

 
Wednesday 12 February 2025 

AGM 
Planting up Seasonal Containers 

Karen Beasley 
 

 Wednesday 12 March 2025 
Pruning Trees and Shrubs 

Richard Cripps 
Display Table: Early Spring Flowers  

 
 
 
  
  
 
 


